GENERAL NOTES
SHEET:  1  OF:  1
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
UPLOAD DATE: 10/28/2021DO NOT SCALE
PXTC14C156
6 ft 14 AWG Computer Power Cord - IEC C14 to IEC C15
SJT
EL-705 (IEC 60320/C14)
EL-701C (IEC60320/C15)
PLUG TYPE
CONNECTOR
CABLE TYPE
COLOR
# OF CONDUCTORS
WIRE SIZE
OVERALL LENGTH
OUTER DIAMETER
TEMPERATURE
AMPERAGE RATING
VOLTAGE RATING
BLACK
3
14AWG
1,830mm ± 30mm
9.3mm ± 0.15mm
105°C
15A
250V
* RoHS Compliant